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10500035 SECK Shany BF 0 POID 08m70 28 1 96 2 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500033 SILINI Adam MG 0 POID 09m81 25 2 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500002 MATTHYS Louise MF 0 POID 06m38 18 4 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500131 SLIM Olivier BG 0 POID 07m85 25 3 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500031 JEAN PIERRE GARDONE BG 0 POID 07m71 25 4 57 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500047 JEROME TANZY Noam MG 0 POID 08m28 20 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500003 GERMAIN Anaëlle MF 0 POID 05m34 11 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500130 BGANTSEVA Arina MF 0 POID 02m96 1 8 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500134 CORONGIU Esteban MG 0 POID 08m10 20 7 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500020 MALBEC Quentin BG 0 POID 06m37 20 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500023 LE RAY Melwan BG 0 POID 06m12 19 7 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500043 CHARLES Léo BG 0 POID 06m10 19 8 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500048 MEHAMMEDIA Elias BG 0 POID 05m78 17 10 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500056 MILAN MARCHAUD Enzo MG 0 POID 07m24 16 10 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500133 PALACIOS JEANDEL Pab MG 0 POID 06m40 12 11 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500015 ABOUELIDAM Zyad MG 0 POID 05m78 9 13 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010790153 AYARI Yanis BG 0 POID 08m52 28 1 99 1 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790174 COLLINOT-BRENOT Luna BF 0 POID 07m82 25 2 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790083 GERMAIN DUPRET Célia MG 0 POID 09m28 23 3 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790066 BATAILLE Eloise MF 0 POID 07m41 23 1 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790082 PUIG Eliot MG 0 POID 08m79 22 4 86 3 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790085 FAUQUE Mattis MG 0 POID 08m72 22 5 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790099 ARTERO Erica BF 0 POID 06m98 22 4 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790176 MARTI Melissa MF 0 POID 06m75 20 3 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790105 KHATTABI Isaac MG 0 POID 07m92 19 8 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790098 AHMED RAMZI Camil MG 0 POID 07m75 18 9 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790088 ARNAUD Arthur BG 0 POID 04m95 12 12 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790034 BIJACZYK Camille BG 0 POID 04m95 12 12 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010690058 ETIENNE Annabel BF 0 POID 07m10 22 3 61 5 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690033 LEGOY Mélodie MF 0 POID 07m04 21 2 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690025 ABIHSSIRA Manoé MG 0 POID 06m28 11 12 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690031 FLAGEUL Tom MG 0 POID 05m46 7 14 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690032 JEANDOT Nohlan MG 0 POID 04m58 3 15 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690069 BLANC Léna MF 0 POID 03m98 2 7 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010670057 HATTI Youssef BG 0 POID 07m07 23 5 57 6 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670102 GARDOUH Maissa MF 0 POID 05m49 12 5 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670056 CHAMALI Safaa BF 0 POID 05m23 12 5 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670101 MOURAD Diyana BF 2015 POID 04m89 10 7 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010660022 EL ALAHMI Farès BG 0 POID 07m94 26 2 70 non conforme 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660012 EL BASLI Billal BG 0 POID 05m84 17 9 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660019 MESSIAS DE FRANCA Za BG 0 POID 05m50 15 11 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660029 EL MOKADEM SAMIR Ami BF 0 POID 05m13 12 6 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon
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010790153 AYARI Yanis BG POID 08m52 28 1 1 1 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010660022 EL ALAHMI Farès BG POID 07m94 26 2 2 2 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010500131 SLIM Olivier BG POID 07m85 25 3 3 3 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500031 JEAN PIERRE GARDONE BG POID 07m71 25 4 4 4 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010670057 HATTI Youssef BG POID 07m07 23 5 5 1 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010500020 MALBEC Quentin BG POID 06m37 20 6 6 5 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500023 LE RAY Melwan BG POID 06m12 19 7 7 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500043 CHARLES Léo BG POID 06m10 19 8 8 7 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010660012 EL BASLI Billal BG POID 05m84 17 9 9 8 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010500048 MEHAMMEDIA Elias BG POID 05m78 17 10 10 9 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010660019 MESSIAS DE FRANCA Za BG POID 05m50 15 11 11 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010790088 ARNAUD Arthur BG POID 04m95 12 12 12 11 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790034 BIJACZYK Camille BG POID 04m95 12 12 12 11 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues
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010500035 SECK Shany BF POID 08m70 28 1 1 1 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010790174 COLLINOT-BRENOT Luna BF POID 07m82 25 2 2 2 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010690058 ETIENNE Annabel BF POID 07m10 22 3 3 1 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010790099 ARTERO Erica BF POID 06m98 22 4 4 3 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010660029 EL MOKADEM SAMIR Ami BF POID 05m13 12 6 6 4 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010670056 CHAMALI Safaa BF POID 05m23 12 5 5 2 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670101 MOURAD Diyana BF POID 04m89 10 7 7 3 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet


